18JUL17
16:19:58 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16JUL17

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
B/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/7/10

8/4/7/10

Win

$2.00 PAYS
53.80

$2.00 PAYS
506.80

$1.00 PAYS
1759.20

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

18JUL17

(US Dollars)
Place

4.20
5.80

$1.00 PAYS
26.90

$0.50 PAYS
126.70

50.10 PAYS
175.92

Show

B: 20
4.40
7.40

(US Dollars)

(US Decllars)

(US Dollars)

MARO

NAS



18JULL7Y PRICE REPORT

16:19:58 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16JUL17

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 15
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAT

1st 6

Znd 2

3rd 9

4th 3

' Exacta

CFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
6/2/9

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
6/2/9/3

Dailly Double
CFFICIAL
8/6

$2.

2.

51.

52.

Win

13.60

0C PAYS
54.00

00 PAYS
292.40

00 PAYS
1515.20

00 PAYS
91.40

18JUL17Y

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

7.00
5.00

00 PAYS

27.00

50 PAYS
73.1¢C

10 PAYS
151.52

00 PAYS
45.70

(us

Show

4.20
3.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2




